

## you're invited!

Please join us.

## All about life protection:

An introduction to life insurance strategies

Kyle W. Price, CFP<sup>®</sup> Certified Financial Planner<sup>™</sup> professional Southwest Wealth Strategies | AXA Advisors, LLC 8329 West Sunset Rd., Suite 220 Las Vegas, NV 89113

Mobile: 702-245-5703 Office: 702-750-3130 Fax: 702-750-3139 www.kylewprice.com kyle@southwestwealthstrategies.com CA Insurance License #0170143



Securities offered through AXA Advisors, LLC (NY, NY 212-554-1234), member FINRA, SIPC. [Investment advisory products and services offered through AXA Advisors, LLC, an investment advisor registered with the SEC. (if IAR)] Annuity and insurance products offered through AXA Network, LLC. AXA Network, LLC does business in California as AXA Network Insurance Agency of California, LLC and, in Utah, as AXA Network Insurance Agency of Utah, LLC. AXA Advisors, LLC AXA Network, LLC and AXA Distributors, LLC are affiliated companies and do not provide tax or legal advice. [[DBA Name] is not owned or operated by AXA Advisors or AXA Network.]

GE 134628b (4/18) (Exp 4/20)

Please join us:

February 20, 2019

4:30-6:30 pm

Teachers Health Trust Building

**Sedway Room** 

2950 E. Rochelle AVE

Las Vegas, NV 89121

**Presented by** 

## Kyle W. Price, CFP

## Southwest Wealth Strategies | AXA Advisors, LLC

Light snacks and water will be provided

**RSVP to Ann Kroll** 

702-750-3100

Please RSVP by Feb. 18, 2019

Space is limited, so please reserve today.

redefining / standards

